4.3-10 Serie
HF Steckverbinder für Mobilfunk-Anwendungen
Your distributor:
2nd
 e
di
ti
on

J01440A0012	 G30 (1.5/3.8)	 Screw
J01440A3012	 G30 (1.5/3.8)	 Push Pull
Order information
4.3-10 Angle Plug Order no.	 Cable group	 Type	 Remarks
J01440A0013	 G23 (1/2“ Flex)	 Screw	 SIMFix Pro IP68
J01440A3013	 G23 (1/2“ Flex)	 Push Pull	 SIMFix Pro IP68
J01440C0001	 G10 (UT-141)	 Screw	 IP67
J01440C2001	 G10 (UT-141)	 Hand	 IP67
		  Screw
J01440C3001	 G10 (UT-141)	 Push Pull	 IP67
J01440A0014	 G21 (1/2“)	 Screw	 SIMFix Pro IP68
4.3-10 Angle Plug Crimp Order no.	 Cable group	 Type	 Remarks 4.3-10 Adaptor Order no.	 Type	 Remarks
4.3-10 Termination Plug Order no.	 Type	 Remarks
4.3-10 Combination Plug Order no.	 Type
4.3-10 Combination Jack Order no.
4.3-10 Combination Panel Jack Order no.
Inter-Series Adaptors N to 4.3-10 Order no.	 Type	 Remarks
4.3-10 Panel Adaptor Order no.	 Remarks
Inter-Series Adaptors 7-16 to 4.3-10 Order no.	 Remarks
4.3-10 Bulkhead Adaptor Order no.	 Remarks
4.3-10 Straight Jack Order no.	 Cable group	 Remarks
4.3-10 Bulkhead Jack Order no.	 Cable group	 Mount. dim.
4.3-10 Panel Jack Order no.	 Cable group	 Mount. dim.
4.3-10 Bulkhead Socket Order no.	 Remarks	 Mount. dim.
4.3-10 Panel Receptacle, female Order no.	 Remarks	 Mount. dim.
J01440A0016	 G30 (1.5/3.8) 	 Screw	 a = 31.5
	 G54 (1.5/3.8 Flex)		  b = 29
J01440A3016	 G30 (1.5/3.8) 	 Push Pull	 a = 31.5
	 G54 (1.5/3.8 Flex)		  b = 29
J01440A0015	 G37 (2.7/7.25);	 Screw	 a = 31.5
	 G42 (2.6/7.1)		  b = 29
J01440A3015	 G37 (2.7/7.25);	 Push Pull	 a = 31.5
	 G42 (2.6/7.1)		  b = 29
J01441A0010	 G23 (1/2“ Flex) 	 SIMFix Pro IP68
J01442A0004	 Hand Screw	 m-f
J01441A0009	 G24 (7/8“);	 SIMFix Ca-Pro IP68
	 G52 (7/8“ Alu)
J01442A0002	 f-f
J01441A0015
J01440A0009	 Screw
J01440A2009	 Hand Screw
J01440A3009	 Push PullJ01441A0003	 G10 (UT-141)	 Z151
J01441A0006	 G9 (UT-250)	 Z151
J01441A0012	 solder termination	 Z150
J01441A0014	 solder termination	 Z151
J01441A0004	 G10 (UT-141)	 IP67
J01441A0007	 G9 (UT-250)	 IP67
J01442A0001		  f-f
J01442A0000	 Screw - Screw	 m-m
J01441A0008	 G21 (1/2“)	 SIMFix Pro IP68
J01442A0003	 f-f
J01441A0002	 G10 (UT-141)	 Z150
J01441A0005	 G9 (UT-250)	 Z150
J01444A0000	 Screw	 m
J01444A3000	 Push Pull	 m
J01441A0016
J01027A0023	 Screw	 f-m
J01027A0024	 Push Pull	 f-m
J01027A0025	 Hand Screw	 f-m
J01027A0027		  m-f
J01122A0014	 Screw	 f-m
J01122A0016	 Screw	 m-m
J01027A0026		  f-f
J01027A0028		  m-m
J01122A0015		  f-f
J01122A0017		  m-f
J01441A0011	 M3 termination	 Z150
J01441A0013	 M3 termination	 Z151
Technical Data
Screen effectiveness
IP classification
Passive Intermodulation

J01440A0012	 G30 (1.5/3.8)	 Screw
J01440A3012	 G30 (1.5/3.8)	 Push Pull
Order information
4.3-10 Angle Plug Order no.	 Cable group	 Type	 Remarks
J01440A0013	 G23 (1/2“ Flex)	 Screw	 SIMFix Pro IP68
J01440A3013	 G23 (1/2“ Flex)	 Push Pull	 SIMFix Pro IP68
J01440C0001	 G10 (UT-141)	 Screw	 IP67
J01440C2001	 G10 (UT-141)	 Hand	 IP67
		  Screw
J01440C3001	 G10 (UT-141)	 Push Pull	 IP67
J01440A0014	 G21 (1/2“)	 Screw	 SIMFix Pro IP68
4.3-10 Angle Plug Crimp Order no.	 Cable group	 Type	 Remarks 4.3-10 Adaptor Order no.	 Type	 Remarks
4.3-10 Termination Plug Order no.	 Type	 Remarks
4.3-10 Combination Plug Order no.	 Type
4.3-10 Combination Jack Order no.
4.3-10 Combination Panel Jack Order no.
Inter-Series Adaptors N to 4.3-10 Order no.	 Type	 Remarks
4.3-10 Panel Adaptor Order no.	 Remarks
Inter-Series Adaptors 7-16 to 4.3-10 Order no.	 Remarks
4.3-10 Bulkhead Adaptor Order no.	 Remarks
4.3-10 Straight Jack Order no.	 Cable group	 Remarks
4.3-10 Bulkhead Jack Order no.	 Cable group	 Mount. dim.
4.3-10 Panel Jack Order no.	 Cable group	 Mount. dim.
4.3-10 Bulkhead Socket Order no.	 Remarks	 Mount. dim.
4.3-10 Panel Receptacle, female Order no.	 Remarks	 Mount. dim.
J01440A0016	 G30 (1.5/3.8) 	 Screw	 a = 31.5
	 G54 (1.5/3.8 Flex)		  b = 29
J01440A3016	 G30 (1.5/3.8) 	 Push Pull	 a = 31.5
	 G54 (1.5/3.8 Flex)		  b = 29
J01440A0015	 G37 (2.7/7.25);	 Screw	 a = 31.5
	 G42 (2.6/7.1)		  b = 29
J01440A3015	 G37 (2.7/7.25);	 Push Pull	 a = 31.5
	 G42 (2.6/7.1)		  b = 29
J01441A0010	 G23 (1/2“ Flex) 	 SIMFix Pro IP68
J01442A0004	 Hand Screw	 m-f
J01441A0009	 G24 (7/8“);	 SIMFix Ca-Pro IP68
	 G52 (7/8“ Alu)
J01442A0002	 f-f
J01441A0015
J01440A0009	 Screw
J01440A2009	 Hand Screw
J01440A3009	 Push PullJ01441A0003	 G10 (UT-141)	 Z151
J01441A0006	 G9 (UT-250)	 Z151
J01441A0012	 solder termination	 Z150
J01441A0014	 solder termination	 Z151
J01441A0004	 G10 (UT-141)	 IP67
J01441A0007	 G9 (UT-250)	 IP67
J01442A0001		  f-f
J01442A0000	 Screw - Screw	 m-m
J01441A0008	 G21 (1/2“)	 SIMFix Pro IP68
J01442A0003	 f-f
J01441A0002	 G10 (UT-141)	 Z150
J01441A0005	 G9 (UT-250)	 Z150
J01444A0000	 Screw	 m
J01444A3000	 Push Pull	 m
J01441A0016
J01027A0023	 Screw	 f-m
J01027A0024	 Push Pull	 f-m
J01027A0025	 Hand Screw	 f-m
J01027A0027		  m-f
J01122A0014	 Screw	 f-m
J01122A0016	 Screw	 m-m
J01027A0026		  f-f
J01027A0028		  m-m
J01122A0015		  f-f
J01122A0017		  m-f
J01441A0011	 M3 termination	 Z150
J01441A0013	 M3 termination	 Z151
Technical Data
Screen effectiveness
IP classification
Passive Intermodulation

J01440A0012	 G30 (1.5/3.8)	 Screw
J01440A3012	 G30 (1.5/3.8)	 Push Pull
Order information
4.3-10 Angle Plug Order no.	 Cable group	 Type	 Remarks
J01440A0013	 G23 (1/2“ Flex)	 Screw	 SIMFix Pro IP68
J01440A3013	 G23 (1/2“ Flex)	 Push Pull	 SIMFix Pro IP68
J01440C0001	 G10 (UT-141)	 Screw	 IP67
J01440C2001	 G10 (UT-141)	 Hand	 IP67
		  Screw
J01440C3001	 G10 (UT-141)	 Push Pull	 IP67
J01440A0014	 G21 (1/2“)	 Screw	 SIMFix Pro IP68
4.3-10 Angle Plug Crimp Order no.	 Cable group	 Type	 Remarks 4.3-10 Adaptor Order no.	 Type	 Remarks
4.3-10 Termination Plug Order no.	 Type	 Remarks
4.3-10 Combination Plug Order no.	 Type
4.3-10 Combination Jack Order no.
4.3-10 Combination Panel Jack Order no.
Inter-Series Adaptors N to 4.3-10 Order no.	 Type	 Remarks
4.3-10 Panel Adaptor Order no.	 Remarks
Inter-Series Adaptors 7-16 to 4.3-10 Order no.	 Remarks
4.3-10 Bulkhead Adaptor Order no.	 Remarks
4.3-10 Straight Jack Order no.	 Cable group	 Remarks
4.3-10 Bulkhead Jack Order no.	 Cable group	 Mount. dim.
4.3-10 Panel Jack Order no.	 Cable group	 Mount. dim.
4.3-10 Bulkhead Socket Order no.	 Remarks	 Mount. dim.
4.3-10 Panel Receptacle, female Order no.	 Remarks	 Mount. dim.
J01440A0016	 G30 (1.5/3.8) 	 Screw	 a = 31.5
	 G54 (1.5/3.8 Flex)		  b = 29
J01440A3016	 G30 (1.5/3.8) 	 Push Pull	 a = 31.5
	 G54 (1.5/3.8 Flex)		  b = 29
J01440A0015	 G37 (2.7/7.25);	 Screw	 a = 31.5
	 G42 (2.6/7.1)		  b = 29
J01440A3015	 G37 (2.7/7.25);	 Push Pull	 a = 31.5
	 G42 (2.6/7.1)		  b = 29
J01441A0010	 G23 (1/2“ Flex) 	 SIMFix Pro IP68
J01442A0004	 Hand Screw	 m-f
J01441A0009	 G24 (7/8“);	 SIMFix Ca-Pro IP68
	 G52 (7/8“ Alu)
J01442A0002	 f-f
J01441A0015
J01440A0009	 Screw
J01440A2009	 Hand Screw
J01440A3009	 Push PullJ01441A0003	 G10 (UT-141)	 Z151
J01441A0006	 G9 (UT-250)	 Z151
J01441A0012	 solder termination	 Z150
J01441A0014	 solder termination	 Z151
J01441A0004	 G10 (UT-141)	 IP67
J01441A0007	 G9 (UT-250)	 IP67
J01442A0001		  f-f
J01442A0000	 Screw - Screw	 m-m
J01441A0008	 G21 (1/2“)	 SIMFix Pro IP68
J01442A0003	 f-f
J01441A0002	 G10 (UT-141)	 Z150
J01441A0005	 G9 (UT-250)	 Z150
J01444A0000	 Screw	 m
J01444A3000	 Push Pull	 m
J01441A0016
J01027A0023	 Screw	 f-m
J01027A0024	 Push Pull	 f-m
J01027A0025	 Hand Screw	 f-m
J01027A0027		  m-f
J01122A0014	 Screw	 f-m
J01122A0016	 Screw	 m-m
J01027A0026		  f-f
J01027A0028		  m-m
J01122A0015		  f-f
J01122A0017		  m-f
J01441A0011	 M3 termination	 Z150
J01441A0013	 M3 termination	 Z151
Technical Data
Screen effectiveness
IP classification
Passive Intermodulation

J01440A0012	 G30 (1.5/3.8)	 Screw
J01440A3012	 G30 (1.5/3.8)	 Push Pull
Order information
4.3-10 Angle Plug Order no.	 Cable group	 Type	 Remarks
J01440A0013	 G23 (1/2“ Flex)	 Screw	 SIMFix Pro IP68
J01440A3013	 G23 (1/2“ Flex)	 Push Pull	 SIMFix Pro IP68
J01440C0001	 G10 (UT-141)	 Screw	 IP67
J01440C2001	 G10 (UT-141)	 Hand	 IP67
		  Screw
J01440C3001	 G10 (UT-141)	 Push Pull	 IP67
J01440A0014	 G21 (1/2“)	 Screw	 SIMFix Pro IP68
4.3-10 Angle Plug Crimp Order no.	 Cable group	 Type	 Remarks 4.3-10 Adaptor Order no.	 Type	 Remarks
4.3-10 Termination Plug Order no.	 Type	 Remarks
4.3-10 Combination Plug Order no.	 Type
4.3-10 Combination Jack Order no.
4.3-10 Combination Panel Jack Order no.
Inter-Series Adaptors N to 4.3-10 Order no.	 Type	 Remarks
4.3-10 Panel Adaptor Order no.	 Remarks
Inter-Series Adaptors 7-16 to 4.3-10 Order no.	 Remarks
4.3-10 Bulkhead Adaptor Order no.	 Remarks
4.3-10 Straight Jack Order no.	 Cable group	 Remarks
4.3-10 Bulkhead Jack Order no.	 Cable group	 Mount. dim.
4.3-10 Panel Jack Order no.	 Cable group	 Mount. dim.
4.3-10 Bulkhead Socket Order no.	 Remarks	 Mount. dim.
4.3-10 Panel Receptacle, female Order no.	 Remarks	 Mount. dim.
J01440A0016	 G30 (1.5/3.8) 	 Screw	 a = 31.5
	 G54 (1.5/3.8 Flex)		  b = 29
J01440A3016	 G30 (1.5/3.8) 	 Push Pull	 a = 31.5
	 G54 (1.5/3.8 Flex)		  b = 29
J01440A0015	 G37 (2.7/7.25);	 Screw	 a = 31.5
	 G42 (2.6/7.1)		  b = 29
J01440A3015	 G37 (2.7/7.25);	 Push Pull	 a = 31.5
	 G42 (2.6/7.1)		  b = 29
J01441A0010	 G23 (1/2“ Flex) 	 SIMFix Pro IP68
J01442A0004	 Hand Screw	 m-f
J01441A0009	 G24 (7/8“);	 SIMFix Ca-Pro IP68
	 G52 (7/8“ Alu)
J01442A0002	 f-f
J01441A0015
J01440A0009	 Screw
J01440A2009	 Hand Screw
J01440A3009	 Push PullJ01441A0003	 G10 (UT-141)	 Z151
J01441A0006	 G9 (UT-250)	 Z151
J01441A0012	 solder termination	 Z150
J01441A0014	 solder termination	 Z151
J01441A0004	 G10 (UT-141)	 IP67
J01441A0007	 G9 (UT-250)	 IP67
J01442A0001		  f-f
J01442A0000	 Screw - Screw	 m-m
J01441A0008	 G21 (1/2“)	 SIMFix Pro IP68
J01442A0003	 f-f
J01441A0002	 G10 (UT-141)	 Z150
J01441A0005	 G9 (UT-250)	 Z150
J01444A0000	 Screw	 m
J01444A3000	 Push Pull	 m
J01441A0016
J01027A0023	 Screw	 f-m
J01027A0024	 Push Pull	 f-m
J01027A0025	 Hand Screw	 f-m
J01027A0027		  m-f
J01122A0014	 Screw	 f-m
J01122A0016	 Screw	 m-m
J01027A0026		  f-f
J01027A0028		  m-m
J01122A0015		  f-f
J01122A0017		  m-f
J01441A0011	 M3 termination	 Z150
J01441A0013	 M3 termination	 Z151
Technical Data
Screen effectiveness
IP classification
Passive Intermodulation